
The Ninth Annual

Open a Book…Open Your Mind for 2021-22

This program is brought to 
Har Zion Temple

in collaboration with  the 
Jewish Book Council. 

The Sisterhood of Har Zion Temple and the Department of Lifelong Learning proudly present  “Open a Book…Open Your Mind.”

Admission is $18 per author

Until further notice, all programs are virtual – check your emails closer to the program date.

For reservations, email us at openabook@harziontemple.org or go to www.harziontemple.org.

Rescheduledto 11 AM

Thursday, October 7
7:00 PM

Ronald Balson
Defending Britta Stein

Wednesday, October 20
11:30 AM

Pam Jenoff
The Woman with the Blue Star

Thursday, November 4
7:00 PM

Faris Cassell
The Unanswered Letter

Wednesday, November 17
11:30 AM

Naomi Ragen
An Observant Wife

Thursday, December 2
7:00 PM

Lisa Scottoline
Eternal

Thursday, January 6
7:00 PM

Sam Apple
Ravenous

Wednesday, January 12
4:00 PM

Meg Waite Clayton
The Postmistress of Paris

Thursday, February 3
7:00 PM

Joshua M. Greene
Unstoppable

Thursday, March 3
7:00 PM

Mark Gerson
The Telling

Wednesday, March 9
4:00 PM

Annelise Heintz
Mahjong

Sunday, April 3
7:00 PM

Ira Rosen
Ticking Clock

Monday, April 4
11:30 AM

Annabelle Gurwich
You’re Leaving When?

Tuesday, April 5
11:30 AM

Linda Kaufman
Mishugas

with Special In-Person Brunch

Wednesday, April 6
7:00 PM

Jean Hanff Korelitz
The Plot

Thursday, April 7
7:00 PM

Tracy Walder
The Unexpected Spy

mailto:openabook%40harziontemple.org?subject=21-22%20authors
http://www.harziontemple.org

